M-1o Ne yy-Ka

1

0O NO UL WN

damunua, nma
224 30/10TOB Unes

231 ®EOPOB MMasen

223 }APUKOB UsaH

230 NNOHOMAPEB Makcum
228 MUXEEB Kupunn

225 KOAXMETOB Muxaun
227 MAHYW/10B neb

222 TAJIMMOB Apmém

Kny6

Mon
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
My»KunHa
My>KunHa
My>KunHa
My>KunHa
My>KunHa
My>KunHa

loHKa HOHowwm BC (15-17) BC 1 MP no TpmatnoHy ®TP 5-6 aBrycta 2023 r.xls
MnasaHune T1

Kar
15-17M
15-17M
15-17M
15-17M
15-17M
15-17M
15-17M
15-17M

Mo kat. 3BaHue, paspag
11p
2 Kmc
31p
4 1p
51p
6 3p
7 3p
8 3p

Cy6beKT PO 1 - Cy6bekT PO 2
TiomeHcKan obnacTb
TiomeHcKan obnacTb
Omckasa obnactb
OmcKas obnacTb
OmcKas obnacTb
TiomeHcKan obnacTb
TiomeHcKan obnacTb
YenabuHckan obnactb

2:53
2:53
3.01
2:46
2:49
4:04
3:34
3:21

0:55
0:48
1:.01
0:43
0:53
0:38
0:58
0:50

Benocuneg T2 ber

13:11
13:30
14:46
15:16
17:16
16:42
17:39
17:15

0:59
0:56
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:48
0:53
0:48

6:19
7:01
6:11
8:11
6:41
7:21
7:48
9:02

Bpema [aH-Taiim

0:24:19
0:25:09
0:25:48
0:27:47
0:28:30
0:29:35
0:30:54
0:31:17

0:24:19
0:25:09
0:25:48
0:27:47
0:28:30
0:29:35
0:30:54
0:31:17



